PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

T— R0 B o o LEGAL DESCRIPTION
\)’ 77.76 AC
05-19-100-002 i

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

9-3-19 NPT NE & N W QRS

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-2-73
11-2-95
2-21-96

5-22-98

6-19-98
9-13-04

i
ZELLER MAUDE E

BOWMAN GLADYS B CERT C.F. NONE

KING DAVID TRUSTEE C.F. none
BOWMAN GLADYS B

) C.F. none
(DIVISION OF 9.26 AC parcel 05-19-100-008 on 6-21-96)

BOWMAN GLADYS B & CLETUS NO SP
BROCK JAMES K SP 275,500

JK BROCK LTD SP NO FEE




